Model Number
Nominal Diagonal & Aspect
Ratio
Overall Width (A1) Viewing Width (A) Overall Height (B1) Viewing Height (B) Frame Width (C) Frame Depth (D)
ER92WH1 92" (16:9) 2157 2037 1265 1145 60 40
ER106WH1 106" (16:9) 2467 2347 1440 1320 60 40
ER110WH1 110" (16:9) 2555 2435 1490 1370 60 40
ER110DHD3 110" (16:9) 2555 2435 1490 1370 60 40
ER135WH1 135" (16:9) 3110 2990 1800 1680 60 40
ER135DHD3 135" (16:9) 3110 2990 1800 1680 60 40
ER150WH1 150" (16:9) 3440 3320 1990 1870 60 40
ER150DHD3 150" (16:9) 3440 3320 1990 1870 60 40
ER180WH1 180" (16:9) 4105 3985 2360 2240 60 40
ER180GH1 180" (16:9) 4105 3985 2360 2240 60 40
ER200WH1 200" (16:9) 4550 4430 2610 2490 60 40
ER109WX1 109" (16:10) 2456 2336 1579 1460 60 40
ER114WX1 114" (16:10) 2557 2438 1643 1524 60 40
ER85WH1-Wide 85"(2.35:1) 2106 1986 965 845 60 40
ER85H1-Wide 85"(2.35:1) 2106 1986 965 845 60 40
ER85WH1-A1080P2 85"(2.35:1) 2106 1986 965 845 60 40
ER96WH1-Wide 96"(2.35:1) 2364 2244 1075 955 60 40
ER96H1-Wide 96"(2.35:1) 2364 2244 1075 955 60 40
ER96WH1-A1080P2 96"(2.35:1) 2364 2244 1075 955 60 40
ER96WH1W-A1080P3 96"(2.35:1) 2364 2244 1075 955 60 40
ER103WH1-Wide 103"(2.35:1) 2527 2407 1144 1024 60 40
ER103H1-Wide 103"(2.35:1) 2527 2407 1144 1024 60 40
ER103WH1-A1080P2 103"(2.35:1) 2527 2407 1144 1024 60 40
ER115WH1-Wide 115"(2.35:1) 2808 2688 1264 1144 60 40
ER115WH1-A1080P2 115"(2.35:1) 2808 2688 1264 1144 60 40
ER115WH1W-A1080P3 115"(2.35:1) 2808 2688 1264 1144 60 40
ER125WH1-Wide 125"(2.35:1) 3041 2921 1363 1243 60 40
ER125WH1-A1080P2 125"(2.35:1) 3041 2921 1363 1243 60 40
ER125WH1W-A1080P3 125"(2.35:1) 3041 2921 1363 1243 60 40
ER138H1-Wide 138"(2.35:1) 3345 3225 1492 1372 60 40
ER138WH1-Wide 138"(2.35:1) 3345 3225 1492 1372 60 40
ER138WH1-A1080P2 138"(2.35:1) 3345 3225 1492 1372 60 40
ER138WH1W-A1080P3 138"(2.35:1) 3345 3225 1492 1372 60 40
ER158WH1-Wide 158"(2.35:1) 3813 3693 1691 1571 60 40
ER158WH1-A1080P2 158"(2.35:1) 3813 3693 1691 1571 60 40
ER166WH1-Wide 166"(2.35:1) 4000 3880 1771 1651 60 40
ER166WH1-A1080P2 166"(2.35:1) 4000 3880 1771 1651 60 40
ER176WH1-Wide 176"(2.35:1) 4233 4113 1870 1750 60 40
ER176WH1-A1080P2 176"(2.35:1) 4233 4113 1870 1750 60 40
Note: Data Error ±1", *Denotes a Discontinued Item, stock may be limited or unavailable.
1614 1494 60 40
Sable Frame Series Dimensions Table
Unit: mm
The listed measurements are for general reference only. Please contact Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to integrate its products with any structural or furniture
modification. Although a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at the integrator’s discretion. Elite Screens will not be held responsible or be otherwise liable for faulty
installations.
ER100-WH1, -A1080P2, -
A1080P3, GH1,  DHD3
100" (16:9) 2334 2214 1365 1245 60 40
ER120-WH1, -A1080P2, -
A1080P3, GH1,  DHD3
120" (16:9) 2777 2657